

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P/V & laying brick					
Soling clo do -					
2 x 30m x 0.375 =					22.50 m ²
2 x 3 x 30m x 0.375 =					67.50
2 x 40m x 0.250 =					20.00 m ²
2 x 30m x 0.375 =					22.50 m ²
2 x 10m x 0.250 =					5.00 m ²
2 x 70m x 0.375 =					52.25
2 x 30m x 0.250 =					15.00 m ²
					<u>204.75 m²</u>
He					
27-6-23					
JS					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Name of work:- Construction
of road from Banhaurato
L067.

Agency:- Sri Ramdev mahafo

Ag No 14 SBT/m m s.s.y/ 2022-23

Date of work order:- 13.04.2022

Date of (w) completion:- 12.04.2023

Actual dt of (w) done:-

① Construction of working

bench mark do do

vide item no 1 A. 400

10 — 1.75 Km

@ Rs 5606.77/Km — Rs 9812

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 28 Planting of tree & their maintenance do do vide item No 18 P.M. 21 - 145 No @ Rs 844.59 each — Rs 122466.					
(28) 29 E/W Excavation in Foundation do do vide item No 9 P.M. 12 - 14.10 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³ — Rs 39352					
(29) 30 P/W Sand Filling in Foundation do do vide item No 10 P.M. 12 - 9.72 m ³ @ Rs 442.50/m ³ — Rs 4309.					
(30) 31 P/W B/F in foundation do do vide item No 11 P.M. 13 - 57.28 m ³ @ Rs 294.05/m ³ — Rs 16843.					
(31) 32 P/W P.C.C. in foundation do do vide item No 12 P.M. 13 - 17.92 m ³ @ Rs 6071.38/m ³ — Rs 108799					
(32) 33 P/W B/W in (m(114) vide item No 13 P.M. 13 - 53.02 m ³ @ Rs 5741.86/m ³ — Rs 304433					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) P/V 1" masonry 100 mm 34 do do do do do vide item no 14 P.No 13 — 15 m @ Rs 3651.0/m — Rs 54765					
(34) Plastering with 1/4" 35 (1/4) do do vide item no 15 P.No 13 — 72.8 m ² @ Rs 189.34/m ² — Rs 13784.					
(35) P/V 1.5 mm cement 36 Darning do do vide item no 16 P.No 14 — 26.52 m ² @ Rs 59.43/m ² — Rs 1578.0					
(36) P/V R.C. 1/25 grade 37 do do in box cell do do vide item No 17 P.No 14 — 28.70 @ Rs 7617.78/m ² — Rs 218630.11					
(37) Back filling abt 2 R/W do do vide item no 18 P.No 14 — 16.56 m ³ @ Rs 2813.66/m ³ — Rs 46594.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38) P/v weep holes in					
39 c/bt & R/W do do					
Vide item No. 19					
P.No. 21— 2840					
@ Rs 83.74 each					Rs 2345.1
(39) P/v & lying boulder					
40 in approx do do					
Vide item No. 20					
P.No. 22— 18-90w ³					
@ Rs 3564.90/w ³					Rs 6737.7
(40) Supplying Fitting					
41 & placing 14-y. 52					
boulder do					
Vide item No. 19					
P.No. 14— 1.880m					
@ Rs ^{49636.19} 3564.90/m					Rs 93316.0
					Rs 955476.0
Add 12% Dist					Rs 1146571.0
Add 1% lab cess					Rs 95548.0
Add. S. Fee					Rs 131472.0
					Rs 1092835.1
less 0.05% bel r/w					Rs 5464.0
					Rs 1092288.7
less agency bill					(-) Rs 4514068.0
					Rs 6408819.0
App					
16/01/24					
JE					